
NAMASTE CHARTER SCHOOL 2023-2024 CALENDAR
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Important Dates for SY23-24:
● First Day of School: Monday, August 21, 2023
● Trimester 1: Monday, August 21, 2023-Thursday, November 9, 2023 (57 Days)
● Trimester 2: Monday, November 13, 2023-Friday, February 23, 2024 (51 Days)
● Trimester 3: Monday, February 26, 2024-Friday, June 7, 2024 (68 Days)
● Graduation: Friday, May 31, 2024
● Last Day of School: Friday, June 7, 2024

Staff PD/No School for Students (12 Days)
● Thursday, August 10, 2023-Friday, August 18, 2023
● Tuesday, November 21, 2023
● Monday, January 8, 2024
● Monday, February 20, 2024
● Monday, April 1, 2024
● Monday, June 10, 2024

Progress Reports Sent Home
● Trimester 1: Friday, October 6, 2023
● Trimester 2: Friday, January 19, 2024
● Trimester 3: Friday, May 10, 2024

Conferences/No School for Students
● Trimester 1: Monday, November 20, 2023
● Trimester 2: Friday, March 8, 2024

Holidays/No School for Students
● Labor Day: Monday, September 4, 2023
● Indigenous Peoples’ Day: Monday, October 9, 2023
● Veteran’s Day: Friday, November 10, 2023
● Thanksgiving Break: Wednesday, November 22, 2023-Friday, November 24, 2023
● Winter Break: Monday, December 25 , 2023-Friday, January 5, 2024
● Martin Luther King Jr. Day: Monday, January 15, 2024
● Presidents’ Day: Monday, February 19, 2024
● Spring Break: Monday, March 25, 2024-Friday, March 29, 2024
● Memorial Day: Monday, May 27, 2024

Month Student Attendance Days Conference Days Staff PD Days

August 9 0 5

September 20 0 0

October 21 0 0

November 16 1 1

December 16 0 0

January 16 0 1

February 19 0 1

March 15 1 0

April 21 0 1

May 22 0 0

June 5 0 2

Totals 180 2 11




